
 Friday 26th January Australia Day

 Monday 12th February Royal Hobart Regatta Day (South only)

 Wednesday 28th February Launceston Cup Day (North only)

 Monday 11th March Eight Hours Day

 Friday 29th March Good Friday

 Monday 1st April Easter Monday

 Thursday 25th April Anzac Day

 Monday 10th June King’s Birthday

 Thursday 10th October Royal Launceston Show Day (North only)

 Friday 11th October Mosaic Day (North Only)

 Thursday 24th October Royal Hobart Show Day (South Only)

 Friday 25th October Mosaic Day (South only)

 Monday 4th November Recreation Day (North only)

Community Access 
Closure Dates 2023-2024

2023/24 Christmas and New Year:

Community Access will closed at 3pm on Friday 22nd December 2023
and will re-open at 9am Tuesday 2nd January 2024.

Mosaic Day:
Mosaic Day is our organisation-wide holiday,
dedicated to rewarding and recognising the

tremendous work of our employees. 

Public Holidays 2024


